HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IVE: 3R AT
TELEPHONE: VEWL.#:
I-1714#:___ Y NO
] EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISORER REGISTRATION FORM
- {Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

2 -~ ~
1. APPLICART IN VIETNAM NEDYEN . BNy TWNE
e : Last - Middle ~ First
RERE ". ) - y 4/ .
. Current Address:__ 22 < ' - (') P
/

- Date of Birth: APRIL AG . i94q  Place of Birth: W3E  SouTk WETBAM.

L4

Previous Occupation (before 1975) CAPTAINM , Sum%mmw'

(Rank & Position) REPAIR -~ PAFTS SEcTioN .1

-

2. TIME SPERT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 6.24 _ l'a':}’g To 4}:1@ - 49 ?g
Years: 9 Months: lo Days: £
AND & MONTHMS of THE cabEinEMENT '8 TINE .

3. SPONSOR'S NAME:

. Name

Address and Telephone Number

4. RAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTAKCES IN THE U.S.

Rame, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: -



Pigeer D

, ~ . —
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :  NELYEN Divd TWNEG
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES | DATE OF BIRTH RELATII”?NSHI; TO
1o o vl pa Cnb - 94| WIFE .
Q. gx\gu\%gu PIEONE  WrANK | 5. &-236p8 SoN .
2. ncuqé\l PUUONE TUAN Mo 2 -6y Sen
4. NGUyEN TH BHEAN A 3.5 _ lazy DAY BRYER. .
5 \&LW‘%JN PHUI VG . K;'q 3 -16_1970  Son.

DEFENDENT'S ADDRESS :{(if dirferent from avove)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA-DINH TU-MHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0633

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies)

MAU DON VE LY-LICH ,L/é\fd /335)»71//(;

% % % %k % % % % % % *

. A ~ -~

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _NeOMEN DINH TWNG

Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : ARV L AL taso
(Nam, noi. sinh) Mon (Thang Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

u:é,, go\nh\ NETNVAM gay
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): _MALE Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): tlarried (Co lap gia éinh): }S
(Tinh trang gia dinh): ‘ :
i -
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 22o Lo E XA THANHW DA, P.OF . 2. NH THANK, T.O.
(Dia chi tai viet-Nam) ~ ) *
Ho i Mihi

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): VYes (Con) X __ No (Khong)__

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 6 24 1975 To (D n);4~‘13-\aﬁ'z
~Va ©6 ﬁmné ®VA ?s\e ‘17\»\ A -
PLACE OF RE- EDUCATION.V BT BoAN L4 ‘Nﬁé ~ [ LQNE HANY
CAMP (Trai- tu) _ -

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): __ DPpawed  ENCINEER QF’('&GEk .

. Scurooh ADPRESE : 2™ LoaicticAlL CommA TN _okitaw -
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): <L ADAV . 4k _ BRoum $EPTEMBER ™ 1970 1o ﬂ—zz‘.‘lﬁz

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): A ADTAL N .
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Positﬁton (Chuc wvu): L = el
ENG el LEP AR -PARTS B&cTiod Date (nam):_{374 -133C
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): >
IV Number (So ho so) 024343
\ No (Khong): )
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): N~

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau vol day cdu chl ti:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 224 (J E g?xé’ﬂ\&ng-ﬁnt )
) " - ~ S
Pt e Bl TeaMM , T Ho ol M NH.

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa=Ky):_ Yes (co): No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN):

NAME & SIGNATURE:
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT <
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) Nquf_(\\ BINH "'HAQG

225 {0 E m;& THANH -&4? 2;& @, Bl TRANH» TPﬁvhc&« Mo -

DATE: SAibN Aﬁ 1*3 30
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
/.




Page 2

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

[ NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATI
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CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIE.Y“.NAMI
Doéc 13p -Tu do - Hanh phic
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CONG HOA %A HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
Déc tap-Tu do - Hanh phic
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CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
Dodc I.j\p-'_lu do - Hanh phi¢

GILAY CHUNG MINH NHAN DAN
$6: 020155367
py ten WO TRT HA._ ..
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CONG HOA %A HOI CHY NGHIA VIET NAM
Déc Igp -Tu do - Hanh phuc

GIAY CHUNG MINH NHAN DAN
SG:I R BBEEZTES Y |
Ho ten NGULBH wHT NoAw ad !
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i . LMBASSY OF Ty
’\-:wll.'_‘ UMETLO S TATE OF AL 1 A

Bangkok, I'hai Land

i

I

I

Ref: Iv. _ 0283F2
PCNEY o TUR

Hoa ™V oua
) NG~, €, enrpan
Dear Sir/Madam: VG- C. TUAN .
. T, AN Hg
o 'T}}Orr(r" ':‘g: f.

Wg have received a letter from Lhe above mentioned person(s) in
Vietnam. vYour name was listed as an immediate relative of this
person. 1F this is so and you wish to sponsor him/her/them wo
ask that you complete the attached form, have it notarized and
return it to us. 1In reply, please refer to the above Jisted
file (IV) numbor.

Sincerely,

; )'“\\ \\ FEB ¥y

Orderly Deparlure Proqgram
American Embassy
APO San Francisco 96346

app-22
11/82



VIET . fNAM! CON" - HOA
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|
S SA IGON
[T ST PHAP PHONG LUC SU’ TOA A 100
$& TU-PHAP um.mxu (GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE— ' ’
BAN TRICH-LUC BO KHAI.SANH__ Cholon A
o (Extrat du regisre des octes de acissance)
oo s - (NAM-PHAN)

%% l

(Sud-Vidt-Nam)
(

( exe ge I'enign’)

NAM ____{_ S6 HIEU _SL@_
(Annee) (Acte No)
“‘Ten 7};; déa con nit. . H6-Thi-Ha -
(Nom et prénom de I'enfant) . .
Nam, né. féminin ‘"’

Sanh ngay nio .

(Dnta de raissance)

Le vingt six Juin 1041

Sanh tai chd nio.

(st de naissonce)

374 Bd Armand Fousseau

(S0 orofession)

Tén. ho cha. . H&-D&u
- (Nom et prénom du.:pére) —
Cha lim nght gl. -Cui;inier v

Nhi ctra & diu.

Rue Canton’

L (Son domicile)

{51 profess on)

Tén, ho me. . .. Nguyén-thi-Hod
: (Nom et prénom de la - néve) ’
Me lam nght gi. Marchande

| Nhiclra' & dau. .7
; _+_Sah domicile)

e

" ~-Rue canton

* Veichinh hay la vg thit.

(on rang de femme mariée)

Ier rang

Ching thi. Vu-thign-Nhu

(Naus)
Chinh-4n Toa Sai&,on U.n,

Trich y bdn chinh,

(Pour extralt conforme)

(Président ldu ribunal)

: hirng cho hqp-pha;: ché ky tén cda
lomsig\omw de)

rfouthenhicaé
Huynn-Var] =¥

(.onif

Sa;&mn n ”by 7 -0-

1957

CHANH LUC .Sy,

yc-sy Toa-fn s& tai.
{Sretfier .n chet dugs ridunai).

Saigon Saigon ...,

= - TUN - cHANH|- AN’

‘ llE G?Efrl:l! EN CHEF)-

r“o

296 7n/99
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NAM - PHAN VIET-NAM CONG-1O0A

PO --THANH SAIGON

. HO.-T)]JCH.
T3 Hinh-Chich Qua.u— -—— -

st — TRICH-LUC BO KHAI SANH

tén (1968)

Nam mdt ngdn chin trdam séuv muoi.

p— —————

{Th, he d&¢a nhd , . . Nguyda nm Kbanhk

Ph&i. . . . . . . . Mam

x

B&n shing nsa nim mot ngan chinm

Ngiy sanh . . . . .
By aen trim sén wuwi téa, 4g1¥

Nei sanb, . . . . . Saigom, 437 Hai ba Trumg i

I{m\, bo nguei Cha | Nguy¥#n dinb Ting

i Tudi . . . . . . . Bai swoi tém
| _
| Ngh¥-nghi¢p. . . . .| Quida mhan

Lo Noj_cw-ngu. . . . . 8&1"6&; 123/5 Nguy3n h“cm

Tén, bo nguoi Me . . B3 thi H3
Tudi . . . . . . . Bai muoi »dy
Ngh¥-nghiep, . . . Cong chdo

iNci cew-ngy. . . . Saigon, 120/6 Nguy®n htm Cinhk

l!: Vo chinh hay thg, . | V¥ ohdnh

—

Lam tyi Saigon, mgiy. T thing5 nim 1963_

TRICH-LUC Y BON CHANH : B/6

Saigan, ngiy _,_I - lhén ,,._;’__ﬁll 1’6_8._.
T.L. QUAN-TRUONY QUeN____ . __

—— s s
—

MHES & it L S \
- - - N P
B& nos HA-3z Guan. B5) : , SR
: _ N

rd Y

v RGuYEN-RHUOT-HOB



DO-THANH SAIGON VIET-NAM CONG-H (') A

TOA HANH.CHANH QUAN LA HO-TICH

s S hifa . 9478

, TRICH - LUC BO KHAI SANH
‘ Nam mét ngan chin tram_848 witol ohfm (1969)

Ten ho dea nhs . . uguySn th; Tuin

Phé‘ ........ !u

tal thdng mudi mot ni=x mpt ngin
chfn trim sdu muot chfn, 421¥45

Noi sanh . . . . .. ! Saizom, 75 Cao Thing

Tén, he ngudi Cha. . . Nguy&n 4lnbh Tdng

Téi . . . . . ... Mai swei chfn
- Nghé-nghiép . . . . . " quAn @in
'Noi cu-ngy . . . . . , Salgen, 212/120/8 fran quang nlﬁ

iTén, ho ngudi me . . ¢ HO thi 3%

Tudi L L L | Bat muol tém
 Ngh&-nghiép . . . . . ¥ ok
'Noi cu-ngy . . . . . 5
o1 cumngy ! Satgen, 213/120/6 Trin quang Kh‘q
f Vg chdnh hay the . . i vy ebdoh
PABiEDS N
/-f;-.’_ - Saigon, ngay —€— thang II—n3m 19 89
o ,/(747}. H-LUC Y BON CHANH 1/8
e . "'/Ib . ‘
Bk ) e iy
ARG AN '
=« 50 U 2 ’0’ '7 ;‘

.,/“'w



PO-THANH SAIGON ~

VIET-NAM
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CONG-HOA
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~~JOA HANH.CHANH QUAN _3A

Sé hiéu :

1588

“HO -TICH

TRICH LUC BO KHAI SANH

ody muoi mot (I97I)

Nam mét ngan chm tram

N Tén, lfiQ dGa nhd .

( -
f {guyén thi Ngin-¥
I - .
(

| Phai

| e

t

|

|Ngc‘ly sanh .
! .

, -

-

ody muoli mft,

NEm thdng ba nidm mdL-ngair chin trja

Tgio

! Noi -svinh

Saigon,

. Tén he ngudi Cha.:

75 Cao Thing

Nguyen dinn Ting

' Tudi

.| Ba ‘nwor mot

Nghé-nghiép ." .

-l gnir nnin

Noi cu-ngy > een e

Saigon, 120/6 Nguyen ntru Cénn

Tén, ho ngudi m¢ .

"Tudi . . .... =

F6 thi HA

8a muo1i

.Nghé-nghiép .

.Naicumgu

V@ chénk hay the .

Cong chdc

I120.6 W&

A=

Saigon,

uyea -

22 Cana -

V¢ chdnn

/10

oA Yy . o
g T . Lap toi Saigon, ngdy B théngd — n3m19 71—
RN C0 TRICH-LUC Y BON CHANH .
1
-fu 1 - Salgon, ngéy..-.Q_ “5.’“ 19 24
v ! PL QuAN

&
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83 - TEANE SAIGON VXET NAM CONG-HOA

*ou Maan - €hénh Juéa 3
- H o -TJCH
oo 7020 -
I d ~
TRICH-LUC BO KHAI SANH
L ] L ] .
T . v -
v . po b nudi i
Nim mat rgin chi: tram Ay nmud a4
Tén, ko dta nho . . . . . uyen 3'1'10715 KY _
PLii nart
S T R N P \
siddl sau chang chin n&m mct nzan
™Ngiv sanh . ... ... .. cafn tram an auci hai '
t Noisanh. ... ... . Saigon 155 Phan dinn Phung
3 T w* +Y e PY
F Tsn, ko nguvoi Cha . -iguyen dinn-rung
2 o A , - - -
Tudi . s o s
dot . .. L. oL L. 252 mu-i hai
Nghé-nghigo ... .. . .. ' quan nnan
P : . -~ . x ~ T
Noi cungy......... - Saigon 2Iz 2/126/4 liguyen htu-Canh
. R . t
Tén, ho nguoi me. . . .. ' Zo thi-Ea :
!
. —
L; s i - S bod '
Tudi.............. © fa muol mot s
:
Ngh2-rghigp. ........ ' cong chuc i
M ) = -—
Noi Cungy o " Salgon 219/ch/o ;.5uyen -.uu-Ca.ni}
va chanh hay the , vd cadnh \r
-~ Y chamd _» | 4

U’r:ma'gon ngd, -5 eréng _9 nsm 197_2_

' ' TRk;H-Luc Y BON CHANH :
) C A";’ Lf. SEI% h;arﬁ_ﬂiéng —XQnsm 197_2_ .

u.fm, Qu N-TRUPNG QUAN BA




BO QUOC PHONG , ~ CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
Cuc' Quan Phé.p T SR Déc lgp — Ty do — Hanh phic

" GIAY RA TRAI

i Can cﬁ“chl ‘thy s8~316/ITg ngiy Fa—os-1977 cla Thi tudng Chinh phi nude Céng héa

b1 hoi chl. nghia Viet Nam ye chi'nh sé.ch do"} 'vé1 binh si nhin vién caccd quan chinh quyén
= Ve

r- - Scla che do cu'va dang phai phan dong hien dang bl tdp trung cai tao. v --
1y [
fr v Can cu thong ty ‘1ién BS Qudc pthg Noi vu sd ngay i
[ }‘\ ! v —
V& viée thuc hien chi g s8 316/TTg ngly 22-08-1977 cla Tl tudng Chinh phu.
Thi hanh quyet dinh sb Lo Ngay _ole? . 12 f277 .
cla BO ’crudng Noi vu
}M N '
~.% o a | CAP GIAY RA TRAI
- Ho va tén:
‘?‘ .N - s ’ T
e S8 1inh, ¢&p béc, chic vu trong bd miy chinh quyén, quin su va cac P
D t8 chle chinh tri phin déng cla ché dp ci: _60LL2. LI0
. - ) 2 “ - 4 . -
Phudng: La . 5 thube Huyen
Quan: _zagAm:_ Tnh, Tharh phd: — 9
va phai tuin theo cacquyMcuaUyBaanandanTinh ’Ihanhphove v1ecqua.n che, vé
nél cu tru va cac mit quan ly khac:
- Thdl han quan ché: _?.az.%f/ ]
- - . L/ - At - - 1 At
- Thdl han di dudng: Lrne ngay (ké tu ngay ky glay
3 ra trai).
- T1én v ludng thic di dudng da:cip; P
]
ha.ng _4_ nam 197?
a,\ (
frung-Ta: e /'- 4(/ i /.L AZJ 7 0?’1./
[a__\‘ i 7 g -
1
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VIET-NAM CONG-HOA )
MAU SO 5

TRICH=-LUC

CHUNG - THU HON - THU

)’ -~ -
BGUYEN -~ BTNH - TUNG =

p A
Nghc-nghicp . ‘Quan- Nhan e

5 ng kb pim 1940

Hud (s Taidn)
m%@iﬁﬁlﬁmmwwmwww”wmwmw

Sanh nghy-
Tai
Cuw s& tai i}

Teén, ho cha chong - .
(S6ng chil phai ndi)

PHAN - THI - 10T (s)_

Tén, hg me chong . oo - - e
(S8ng chét phai noi) A ~
Tén, ho nguoi vo ~ HO - THI ~ HA I o )

Sanh ngdy... . 2 ..thang .. 6 . . .. nim___. 1941

Tai ... . . Ché- Lon

Sai- Gon

Cu-s0 tai—...

Tam tra tai o . Binh- Nhan _ Tuy-Hea . ...
N 2
_HO - DAU_ (s),

Tén, bo cha vg ..
(S0ng chét phai roi) » -
Tén, ho me vg.....  NOUYEW - THT - HBA (s) L

(Song chét phai néi; « > ’ vee v . ’ . v, ,
l‘mg bay tha.ng muoi mot nam mot ngan chin tram sau mioi sam

Ngay cuoi g

- 1" N . - A A 1 ar - '
YV chong khai ¢6 bay khong lap hon kbé . i e~ KB@ B e

Ngay - ... // .. . thang .. /- o mAmMe.. o _ff
Tai o .

, TRICH Y BON CHANH
CHUNG - THEC e Prgy--Hoa—, ngdy —Hy—théng —14- -nim 1964

Chv’ ky bén déy la cwa Ong BUT-KHOA,
Chu-Tich U.B.H.C.Xa Tuy-Hoa
;T o R

<,
FA o

el
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Q_ o tratai_ 3o 54 T T .

hé k.!m tra s6773C015CS agdy  7T-+£-1335 _do_gutn Conh
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-cip, d&n trinh ring bi¢n khéeg ‘thd xin trich Ige

thai tinh cia _ L 2uUEh hiol- (uag sanh ngAy
_ 13 _thang 4 nim 1340  tgi lang  FOU- k¥
Quin _nonn pho-due tinh giko=--aien,” dugc vi I8

: L oied ¢co coneph trann
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CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
Dée Isp — Ty do — Hanh phic

‘;\‘—*‘. - . " ' -N - . . . . .
4. FIAY RA TRAI &
canc fenl ¥ m@-&l@ti - ! 2-08-1977 cla Thi tudng Chirh ;.mﬁ mide Cong ha

xa hél chi nghla Viét Nem chinh 5‘ . d(ﬁ vé4 binh ai nhén vién caccd quan chinh quyén
W né 5o LdéJLphaipl’laIlC ghj | dang b} tdp trung cAl tao,

= > -

C&;Ett g:ﬂ”m LuderT . o MO vu s§- ngy__ -~ _ _
vé vige thye hien c 't c‘, 316/TTg ngdy 22-08-1977 cta Thi tudng Chinh phu.

Thi hanh qwet ainh so_/Ja—_ ngay_aeei_ieZ..Lﬂ_it—___
cla B3 trudng Bo~No1 :

- -Ap GIAY RA TRAI
, - o vaten: Jla 2 7D inds, Leng ™~
- “ Ngay, t , nam sinh: . i V. PE)

Q& quini e ¢ 5WM -

T‘zﬁqua’n'-_m@

e A . S8 1, <7 g !chlc Vi trens b3 m chinh quyén,

téchUcchinhtx‘J.phandongcuached cu_é_'Q.Ld_l._ [ I

—Khive, phaitnicﬁieptrixhngay gia,ynayvdi UyBanNhandanvacénganxa,

Phudng: 4 thuoe Huyén ,

_ Quan: ___79_&_@.54__'1‘1:711 Thanh phd: i\f\uggdm,

va phal tuin theo cic quy dinh cla Uy Ban NnAn din Tinh, Thanh phd vé vide quin ché, vé

AAn sd va o

ndl cd tru va cdc mit quan 1y khac:

- T3l han quin ché: @x«/};{q/ad(' _
- ™1 han &1 dudng: : Luzi ‘ ey (k€ td ngdy Wy gldy
ra trai). ;

F’I‘ienvaldéngthdcdiduongda_,cap. . ) _
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o
AT CMBASSY OF THE
) .
UHITED STATE OF ALERICA

Bangkok, Thailand

Ref: 1v _ OB33F2
DN TS

Ho ™M\ ua
NG, O, e
Dear Sir/Madam: e~ 7, TWW.
W . T, MAN Hn
e Mowy— ' NG . Py

We have received a letter from the above mentioned person(s) in
Vietnam. Your name was listed as an immediate relative of this
person. 1IF this is so and you wish to sponsor him/her/them we
ask that you complete the attached focm, have it notarized and
return it to us., 1In reply, plcase refer to the above listed
file (1V) number.

Sincerely,

EFLZL neEes Ry

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy . .
APO San Francisco 96346

0DP-22
11/82
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W e YT T

__HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063%

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles)

MAU DON VE LY-LICH I..IOA\§ (j [3(}»72} C

(2222222 2X 2]
. A & . ~— ~—
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NGOYEN D(Ar TV
’ : Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) " First (Ten goil)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 4 S : 44D
(Nam, noi sinh) Month_(Thang ) UL’ Day (Ngay) Year " (Nam)
PRO MY~ UEg VIET - NAM
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): 55: Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): rarried (Co lap gia dinh): Sﬁ::
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
A / vy
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 270 LD £ o xA THANK DA PHULONE 27

(Dia chi tail Viet-Nam)
zm/m MA)H:D—IMM TC WO MO

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tax VN hay khong): Yes (Co) 3C No (Khong)

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) ‘6[24! Uﬂ Z: To (Den) :%mﬁ Z |§z Z 8

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: _ Y )\J@#) L OC. (ONG KHAMNY VIET p)AN
CAMP (Trai tu) ' ‘

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): _CAPTAIN _ SVLPA Y OEE(CER |

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):_ &/94 /12D — 4 /21/[970 LLD_&_L_Q.MMQ
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) Fatn)  _ SIPPLY pETICER ]

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu)

Date (nam) :

APPLICATION FOR O0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): \/
IV Number (So ho so): j;g 3&751

No (Khong):

\

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 5.
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi tie

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai WN):220 L& B e m THAMNH DA
_PHUGNG 27 QUi BONH Yhiand TR HO“ep (TM K
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
TR AN CanNJE NEN).

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): ' No (Khong): _\ _—

RBLATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): FRIEAND

NAME & SIGNAPURE: TRAN YN~ & Ao/ W/

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chl va Dien thoal cua ngu01 dien don nay)

- - -~ . .- o - ‘- a —_ -~

DATE: PR o7 lo — 1ag9
_ Month [(Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

«




S PAME 0F PRINGPAL pPPLicAVT

“ -

N60Y E1D _DINK TUNG |

NAME OF DEPENDENT /ACCHM, RELATIVES

DKTE 6F BIRTH Remm‘a&sm P To.

N6 w T

HE th( HA
Novyen PHUDNG I ANKH -
S MevYe PHULOWSG Tu‘/m
NGO gen) THL I\MAN HA
NOYen PHUBNG Y

6/ 26/ 19| WifFE
S/ H/1963 N ENE
[\/2/[«7gj S
3) S/ | DAUGHTER
/1671972 SonJ

THE SAME ADPRESS b &
KPPLY cANT




B) Quic PHONG . CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM ;
Cud Quin Phdp . waka 2 b fip =Ty do— Horh phic N

’\-\ ~-~u‘§ L..; | ~ }

can.cggz{h sﬁlémr& 22:08-1977 ca Thii tudng Chinh phi mide Céng hda
xahéicmngdaViétNan aa’?Jvuibmumumcacedqmnchﬁmm&z‘-

%ﬁ%"ﬁﬁ%‘ mm&dangbitaptnmcaitao

z\ “_ ('T\thigagiménmm&g Naivuso - n@g--~~-~~~
V& vie tmlchien u&sq_ns/'m ngdy 22-08-1977 cua'n'mttldng(})irhphu

.i“ B "
"'hihanhq\.wetdinbso L0 NgAy _ole? . Z-2 /Q?i‘.
cla B trudng BH-NG ' ' :
e -5 <.\ £

4% Y .axw;clp GIAY RA TRAI

}

-}bvaten Z z ;

X Ngay, t , nam sinh: : Hio '

é

3

— o S& 1{nn, cap bic chucvutm»gbonaychinhqwen,quansdvacac. g
téchucchﬁhmptmdongcuachedécu_w_

- ¥ni vé, phil trdc tiép trinh ngay gl.avnayvdi UyBanNhandanvaconganxa,
%m—ﬂl_ﬁw - thude Huyén, "
Quan: Z el Lo, Tioh, Thanh phd: _@@dﬂ ' i

74 thal tudn theo cac quy dinh cuaUy Ban Cnandan’l‘inh Thanh pho vé viec quan cne, ve

néi cd Tmi v& céec mEt quin 1y khac: )
- Thdi han quin ché: ?&% _ )

- T™d1 han &1 dudng: ' i ngdy (k& td ngy kv gldy

ra trai). '

-'menvahmgumaimmgdq - - e
1

b

f"h..

N@y S *“m_fk_nam 1972_

fo=al

»




The purpose of this form is to identify persons vho are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.

admission via the Orderly Dglghn;e Program can be established.
~ o~ -
1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGI%)S;EN PLaH waé

A .~ A— .-/.
, Current AMdress: 270 [DE C.lxA THANADA €27 A_01Net THANIE YP.HO Citt Miki
Date of Birth: 4#15/ \A40 Place of Birth: PH(} My HOUE UIET NAM

Previous Occupation (before 1975) CA P TAIN ARMY "SUPPLY CENTER
(Rank & Position) ' N

2. "“IIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From b . 21y (4750 04-09-19 728

3. SPOHNSOR'S NAME:

k. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the ODP criteria
and havgémot £iled an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
ns in the U.S. wvho are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Poim I-130 must do so.

Also, .

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
fAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:0%8 DT . | L.
TELEPHONE: VEWL. #: .
I-171#:___ Y NO

EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

Middle First

CENTRAL LOGICTICS COMMAND _(IETNAN.

Years: 2. Months: N Days: | <L
TRAN _oNGL VIBEN) |
Name

Bame, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

Address and Telephone Number . N e s

A Ho THONG _wiee’

o | BRDTHER |
_wiFeTc

3 A0 THI HAC

’

—

| ‘ .

DATE PREPARED:




' Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

DATE: /b 7onp, &

Dear wm ﬂﬂ" CONG VIEN"

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for

IV(s)__ 3f3rd , which the ODP

received on __ ¢ May W . We regret that the high
volume of -ODP cases’ and inquiries prevents our giving you a
more formal response than this letter.

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is
contacted should further documents or information be needed.

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities., If

. your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the

ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of
any actions necessary.

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address.

Sincerely,

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

”

-
L4

OoDP ; 20
(1093&: 12/87)

.
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ST EMBASSY OF THE
ko UMITED S1ATES OF AMERICA
| bangkok, Thailand

Ref: IV _ _O283F2
".'\.0:1 BVt UG-

! Ho M\ WA
' NG, P beMiane
Dear Sir/Madam: ve- ©. TWN.
WG . T, NoaiN HE
He RO NG Pt

He have received a letter from the above mentioned person(s) ir
Viegtnam. Sur name w18 listed as an immediate relative of Lhis
person. 1IF this is so and you wish to aponsor him/hec/them we
ask that you complete the attached form, have it notarized and
return it to us. .n reply, please refer to the above listed

file (IV) number.

Sincerely,

-

S~ uFer Ry
Orderly Departure Program

American Embassy ./
APO San Francisco 96346

Opp=-22
11/82, |



. / | REF : 1V NO.

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP
to be completed by relative/friend in USA

]

YOUR NAME TRAN CONG V;EN YOUR ALIEN STATUS IS:

Other nsme you have used U.S.CITIZEN [::] Number:
DATE OF BIRTH NOVEMBER 05 1940  PERMANENT RESIDENT [3X] a¢_Q7 556 255
PLACE OF BIRTH AUANG NAM VIET NAM _ REFUGEE [ | A#
mo. day year
ADDRESS . IN USA _ DATE OF ENTRY INTO USA _ 10 / (& / {aR4
_ FROM WHICH COUNTRY? MALYSLA
TELEPHONE NO. (M) _ (W)

VOLUNTARY AGENCY WITH WHICH YOU ARE NOW WORKING : INTERNATIONAL RESCUE COMMITTEE

186 E. Gish Road

San Jose, CA. 95112

l—l INFORMATION ON APPLICANTS IN VIETNAM
Important:
* The Principal Applicant(P.A.) is your closet relative to be considered for US entry.
AN — hand

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (P.A.) NS:AMEM §2|'N'ﬂ S N('?
Other name he/she used in Vietnam : N /i

~ /.
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 220 LO E cuU xa” THANE DA .27 A.O1NE THANH - HD CHL MI;

. B
HAVE YOU fILED IMMIGRANT VISA PETITIONS? No CATEGORY? CAT 3
DATE AND PLACE OF FILING
DOES P.A. HAVE VIETNAMESE EXIT PERMIT? YES NO ¢ NUMBER(S)?
I AM THE : HUSBAND [__] WIFE[ ]| PARENT [ | cuiLb[_| BROTHER[ ] . SISTER[ ]
OTHER ERIEND OF THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT.
(Specify)

List below the persons to be considered for admission to the United States. In the column
MS (marital status) indicate married (M), divorced (D), widowed (W), or single (S).

NAME DATE PLACE SEX|MS | RELATION ADDRESS
In Vietnamese Order OF BIRTH OF BIRTH TO P.A.

* _ mo/da/yr Principal . ,
L.NGUYEN DINH TONG |)./IS7I0A0 THUATHEN (M |M | Applicant] 2206 LD B XA
2.40 i WA 6/2%/8ANeHB (A0 | F (M| WIFE | THANH-DA PHUONG
INGUYEL PHUNG EHANN | 574 /1968 Sai6on |[M SoN | 27 BUAN BiNd
4 NGUMEY Tri N6a HA |3 /5 /07| saicon | E | |oansrtee] THANH  THANH
SNOOYED) PHUNG kY |9 /1619)8 SM on 1M SoN__| PHO’ HO T MINH
6.NGUYEN PHUONY, TDAN |V /2 /1949] SA{ GoN | U SO VIET_- NANM
7. .

8. [/

9. /

10, /! {

11, /1

12, .




<
-t
-

VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT OR MILITARY SERVICE

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative worked for the Vietnamese Government
or served in the Vietnamese military prior to 1975, please complete this section.

NAME OF PERSON _MNGUYEN) DInH  TUNG o N2 = - =
MINISTRY OR MILITARY UNIT Mw_ TITLE OR RANK CAPTA N
PLACE _SAfon, Vit Naye FROM T0

JOB DESCRIPTION
LIST ANY AWARDS, COMMENDATIONS, OR MEDALS RECEIVED FROM THE U.S. GOVERNMENT:

DID YOUR RELATIVES WORK CLOSELY WITH AMERICANS?  YES[ | No[__| 1IF ¥Es,
PLEASE DESCRIBE:
NAMES /RANKS OF ANY AMERICAN ADVISORS

111 RE-EDUCATION

<

DID THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT OR ANY ACCOMPANYING RELATIVE SPEND TIME IN REEDUCATION? .
s [ ] vo [

A .- -~
NAME Néﬂﬂnhl ﬂIMH TUA A DURATION from 5—25 115 to _4 - 23 = M
NAME : to )

DURATION from

1=

REMA RKS

Are there any special considerations or -omments that would affect your relatives'
eligibilicy? - .

IF MORE SPACE IS NECESSARY FOR YOU TO ADD MORE COMPLETE INFORMATION ABOUT ANY OF THE ITEMS ‘
REQUESTED ON THIS AFFIDAVIT, PLEASE WRITE THAT INFORMATION ON A SEPARATE SHEET TO BE ATTACHED
TO THE AFFIDAVIT. THIS WILL BE NECESSARY IF MORE THAN ONE FAMILY MEMBER WORKED FOR THE U.S.
GOVERNMENT, A U.S. COMPANY, OR THE VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT.

1544

NOTARIZATION

1 swear that the above information is true. 1 understand that any false statement could
jeopardize my immigration status in the United States.

\W Subscribed and sworn to me

e
Signature of Applicant this _ |3 day of j_m&?_, 1981
—e

Signature of Notary My commission expires: Mj»\, dn [QE’?
Cimta el T " a2l Ty - f
‘ R Oiiiabb u L b ;
SEAL OF NOTARY T/; ol LIEU Ti! DG /

BT NOTARY PLILG - CALIFORNIA

>4 o e ) :

NOTE: 1If you sre a refuge 5”% ﬁ} dE\t Alien, please attach a copy of your I-
(refugee) or I1-151/3-551 (gg%ughenc'kﬁ%' %’Mﬂen) green card to the completed affidav
Do not photocopy your Naturalization Certificate. v

/

THIS FORM IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE, !



Mg THo















